WET

Lokasi Kejadian

Sistem Informasi Kebencanaan | BPBD Provinsi Bali

Jenis Kejadian /

Kab /

Kecamatan

Desa/

Koordinat

BRR

Perkiraan

Kejadian

29-06-2023
15:00

24-06-2023
16:30

21-06-2023
15:39

20-06-2023
15:30

19-06-2023
23:11

19-06-2023
21:00

17-06-2023
17:00

10-06-2023
06:43

08-06-2023
20:30

06-06-2023
19:30

05-06-2023
11:00

02-06-2023
21:00

Pantai Penimbangan, Banjar Dinas Dauh
Margi, Desa Pemaron, Kecamatan
Buleleng.

Banjar Dinas Gambubh, Desa Selat,
Kecamatan Sukasada, Kabupaten
Buleleng.

Banjar Dinas Asah Desa Pedawa
Kecamatan Banjar Kabupaten Buleleng

Banjar Dinas Pucak Sari, Desa Gerokgak,
Kecamatan Gerokgak, Kabupaten
Buleleng

Banjar Dinas Nangka Desa Lemukih
Kecamatan Sawan Kabupaten Buleleng

Banjar Dinas Kapas Jawa, Desa
Tinggarsari, Kecamatan Busungbiu,
Kabupaten Buleleng.

Banjar Dinas Tista, Desa Dapdap putih,
Kecamatan Busungbiu, Kabupaten
Buleleng

Banjar Dinas Asah, Desa Gobleg,
Kecamatan Banjar, Kabupaten Buleleng

Banjar Dinas Nangka, Desa Tajun,
Kecamatan Kubutabahan, Kabupaten
Buleleng.

Banjar Dinas Kawanan, Desa Sembiran,
Kecamatan Tejakula, Kabupaten Buleleng.

Banjar Dinas Nyuh, Desa Lemukih,
Kecamatan Sawan, Kabupaten Buleleng.

Banjar Dinas Tinga-tinga Kecamatan
Gerokgak Kabupaten Buleleng

Bencana
Pohon Tumbang

Kebakaran Dapur

Puting Beliung

Cuaca Ekstrim
(Angin Puting
Beliung)
Kebakaran Rumah

Kebakaran Warung

Kebakaran Dapur

Kebakaran Rumah

Kebakaran Rumah

Kebakaran Rumah
Tanah Longsor

Puting Beliung

Kota
BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

BULELENG

Buleleng

Sukasada

Banjar

Gerokgak

Sawan

Busungbiu

Busungbiu

Banjar

Kubutambahan

Tejakula
Sawan

Gerokgak

Kelurahan
Pemaron

Selat

Pedawa

Gerokgak

Lemukih

Tinggarsari

Tista

Gobleg

Tajun

Sembiran
Lemukih

Tinga Tinga

-8.125935061181695,115.

062591740213700

-8.173780860873775,115.

048803098483380

-8.227050199831464,115.

042119395082280

-8.186117451978360,114.

787372763463320

-8.206097966296886,115.

185457135445260

-8.290714816659415,114.

997325981752040

-8.352724989859782,114.

921102331692070

-8.242741140465720,115.

075618746053270

-8.1561717516572623,115.

258460640467200

-8.125108105354409,115.

337334162868020

-8.180405123835977,115.

181566576742900

-8.215462366866873,114.

837091350344760

Kerugian
30,000,000

25,000,000

20,000,000

25,000,000

75,000,000

30,000,000

25,000,000

75,000,000

10,000,000

20,000,000

50,000,000



